HART=-07 ALL BAMES LINE SCORES 2007

Golden Valley
Golden Valley

Wed 4/11/07 @Golden Valley: Smith,Mike[L-1-4], Smith,Chris(5) & Nolan
Fri 4/13/07 @Hart: Bryant[L-1-4], Whitcomb(4) & Nolan

HART-07 16 Wins - 12 Losses - (10-5) in Foothill League - SCORES ALL GAMES 2007 SEASON
123 456 789 tR HELOB # = Foothill League Game @ = Playoffs (1-1)
Palmdale 00 6- 7-4- Fri 3/02/07 @Hart: Tonken, Sharrer(6), Bloom(6)[L-0-1] & Figueroa
HART-07-01 01 7- 8-1-10 Montgomery, Plante(3), Murphy(8)[w-1-0] & Bailey
HART-07-02 12- 8-2- Williams[W-1-0], Eyrich(6), Stoffel(7) & Lucas
Agoura 5- 5-4- Sat 3/03/07 @Agoura: Lerner, Hamed(3), Gallinot6), Brotman(6) & Keller - HR - Stock, Kanner
HART-07-03 0- 4-0- McCarthy[L-0-1], Plante(5) & Lucas
Thousand Oaks 6- 7-0- Tue 3/06/07 @Thousand Oaks: Smith, Johnson(6) & Hannick - HR - Hocutt
Chatsworth 9-11-0- Thu 3/08/07 @Hart: Jones[2-0] & Escobar HR - Moustakas(2 #3&4), Reese
HART-07-04 0- 3-1- Montgomery[L-0-1], Murphy(2), Eyrich(5), Tarello(7) & Lucas
Camarillo 3- 9-1- Sat 3/10/07 @Hart: Erb[w], Sliger(6), Bricker(7){s} & Yingling
HART-07-05 2- 6-1- Williams[L-1-1], Eyrich(6) & Bailey
West Torrance 7-10-1- Tue 3/13/07 @Hart: Beckett, Alacron(6)[w], & Morioka
HART-07-06 5-12-4- Montgomery, Plante(6)[L-0-1], Murphy(7), Eyrich(7) & Lucas
West Torrance 2- 4-1- Tue 3/13/07 @Birmingham: Bensoua[L], Oslund(4) & Marioka
HART-07-07 4- 9-1- McCarthy[w-1-1] & Bailey, Lucas(6)
Saugus 8-13-0-10 Fri 3/16/07 @HART: Hebert[w], Boersma(5) & Chew
HART-07-08 # 1- 5-4- Williams[L-1-2], Plante(3), Eyrich(4) & Lucas
Canyon 0- 2-2- Wed 3/21/07 @HART: Duncombe [L-0-1], Manuel (6) & McMartin
HART-07-09 3- 5-1- Montgomery[w-1-1] & Lucas - HR - Rehhaut(# 1)
HART-07-10 11-12-2- McCarthy[w-2-1], Eyrich(6) & Lucas - HR - Hovis (#1)
West Ranch 2- 6-3- Fri 3/23/07 @West Ranch: Gillies[L-1-1], Fredrickson(6), Sellers(6) & Browne
HART-07-11 # 4- 7-2- Montgomery [w-1-27], Murphy(6) & Lucas - HR - Lucas(# 1)
Valencia 6- 6-0- Wed 3/28/07 @Valencia: Mouselli[w-2-1] & Linkmeyer - HR - Mouselli(# 2)
Golden Valley 0- 6-2- Fri 3/30/07 @Hart: Hamilton [L-1-2], Whitcomb(4) & Nolan
HART-07-12 # 10-11-1- Williams [w-2-2], Plante(5), Tarello(6), Stoffel(7) & Bailey
HART-07-13 2-10-0-10 McCarthy[L-2-2], Plante(2), Murphy(5) & Lucas - HR - Lucas(# 2)
Temescal Canyon 10-17-1- Sat 3/31/07 @El Modena: Lopez[w-2-0], LaRue(5) & Hambright - HR - Hambright (#2)
HART-07-14 9- 9-1-11 Eyrich[w-1-0], Tarello(7) & Bailey
Garden Grove 1- - Mon 4/02/07 @El Modena: Moreno[L-2-2], Nunez(5) & Davis
HART-07-15 4-1 Montgomery [w-2-2], Williams{s#1}(6) & Lucas
Palm Desert 1- 3-2- Tue 4/03/07 @El Modena: Doughty[L2-2], Hanosek(6) & Gingras
Rubidoux 15-18-1-10 Wed 4/04/07 @Canyon\Anaheim: Arreola[w-2-0] & Skipworth - HR - Skipworth
HART-07-16 2- 7-2- Nicewicz[L-0-1], Murphy(2), Plante(4), McCarthy(5), Stoffel(6), Tarello(6) & Bailey
HART-07-17 # 7- 7-0- Montgomery[w-3-2] & Lucas
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HART-07-18 # 11-13-1- Eyrich[w-2-0], McCarthy(6), Williams(7) & Lucas

HART-07-19 # -14-3- Montgomery[L-3-3], Williams(4), Tarello(6), McCarthy(6) & Lucas - HR - Lucas (#3)

Canyon 11- 9-1- Wed 4/18/07 @Canyon: Duncombe, Manuel(4)[w-3-2] & Sarmiento - HR - Warr-2(8), McMartin-2(6)
Canyon 2- 7-1- Mon 4/23/07 @Hart: Engel[L-1-2], Hyatt(6) & Sarmiento: - HR - Loth(# 1)

HART-07-20 # 4- 9-0- Montgomery[w-4-3], Williams(7){S#2} & Lucas

Valencia 5- 9-2- Wed 4/25/07 @Hart: Mouselli[w-5-2] & Linkmeyer: - HR - Bottenfield(#1)

HART-07-21 1- 2-2- Eyrich[L-2-1], Williams(4) & Lucas

HART-07-22 0- 5-3- Bauer[L-0-1], Williams(4) & Lucas

Valencia 7- 8-0- Fri 4/27/07 @Valencia: Corrales[w-5-3] & Linkmeyer

HART-07-23 # 5-12-5-11 Montgomery, Bauer(6)[w-1-1] & Lucas - HR - Torres(# 1)

Saugus 4- 6-1- Wed 5/02/07 @Saugus: Smith, Hebert(6)[L-6-2] & Chew

Saugus 2- 5-1- Fri 5/04/07 @Hart: Ajer[L-2-1], Boersma(5) & Chew

HART-07-24 # 3- 7-0- Bauer[w-2-1], Williams(5), Montgomery(6) & Lucas

West Ranch 11- 9-3- Wed 5/09/07 @Hart: Fredrickson,Hennelly(4,Sellars[L-1-2](5, Calzadillas(5, Hansen(6 & Browne
HART-07-25 15-13-3- Montgomery, Williams(2), Eyrich[w-3-1](5), Bauer(7) & Lucas, Bailey(4) - HR - Torres(#2)
HART-07-26 5- 5-4- Bauer[w-3-1] & Bailey

West Ranch 1- 3-2- Fri 5/11/07 @West Ranch: Gillies[L-3-5], Hennelly(7) & Browne

HART-07-27 @ 2- 5-2- Bauer[w-4-1], Montgomery(7){s#2} & Bailey

Newbury Park 1- 5-1- Fri 5/18/07 @Newbury Park: Lambo[L-6-2] & Schwartz - HR - Lambo(# 9)

Mater Dei 5- 9-1- Tue 5/22/07 @Hart: Blanchard, Northcraft(4)[w], Rahmatulla(7){s} & Schaeper -HR- Northcraft
HART-07-28 @ 4- 9-1-12 Montgomery, Williams(4)[L-2-3], Bauer(7) & Bailey



